@hickensSRasta

Seatood

Basic Dinner Salad

Supreme Salad

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Italian Deli Salad

Pasta Salad (portions) serves up to 5 additional
Marinated Chicken Salad

Pasta with Marinara or Sugo**
Pasta Primavera (iesfVerinare
Pasta with Alfredo or Pesto
Pasta with Sugo & Meatballs
Pasta w/Marinara & Italian Sausage
Pasta w/Bolognese or Sicilian Sauce
Gluten Free (Penne Only)
Lasagna*

Primavera Lasagna* (igicef marinara
Chicken Primavera Lasagna™* (hoice of Marinara
Meat or Cheese Tortellini w/Marinara
Meat or Cheese Ravioli w/Marinara
Meat or Cheese Tortellini w/Alfredo
Meat or Cheese Ravioli w/Alfredo
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo tgiceof chicken
Chicken Alfredo or Pesto
Chicken Diane

Chicken Primavera {fea "
Baked Chicken Marinara
Seafood Lasagna swime, scaiiops, real crab)

Scampi
Shrimp Alfredo or Pesto

Family Size Pan

7.25x11.25x1.25
Feeds approx. 4-6

17
20
20
35
35
30
35

30
35
35
35
35
35
add 5
40
40
45
35
35
40
40
45
40
45
45
35

45
45
45

Family Size Pan
7.35x11.25x1.25

Feeds approx. 6-8
Meatball Chunks 40
Italian Sausage & Pepper Chunks 40
Spinach & Artichoke Dip wit crackers 40

Half Pan 12x10x3.5
Feeds approx. 8-12
28

30

30

50

50

45

65

45
60
60
60
60
60
add 10
70
70
75
60
60
70
70
80
65
75
75
60

80
80
80

Half Pan 12x10x3.5
Feeds approx. 18-20

75
75
75

Shallow Pan 12x20x2
Feeds approx. 18-22
43

50

50

80

80

60

95

70
90
20
95
95
95
add 25
105
105
110
95
95
105
105
120
105
110
110
95

120
120
120

Shallow Pan 12x20x2
Feeds approx. 26-30

105
105
105

*This pan does not serve more than 28 pieces * We require 24 hours notice when ordering these items. **Cooked with meat.

Full Deep 12x20x3.5
Feeds approx. 28-32

60
65
65
105
105
85
125

85
110
110
115
115
115

add 40
130*
130*
140*
115
115
130
130
140
130
140
140
115

140*
140
140

Full Deep 12x20x3.5
Feeds approx. 36-40

130
130
130

PORTION SIZES ASSUME SALAD
AND ROLLS ARE ALSO ORDERED.
Prices listed are for IN STORE pick up only.
Delivery, Set-up and Serving

Events are Additional Charges.
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING

/Da/‘ /‘ 1 (f Small L

Antipasta Tray 85 115
Dessert Tray 1.59 per person
Vegetable Tray 55 75
Meat & Cheese Tray 69 99
Cheese & Cracker Tray 59 79
Cannolis 3.29each 5.99 each
Cookies 1.69 each

Garlic Parmesan Rolls  9.49 per dozen

Chafer Rental $15.00 ea

Includes wire rack, metal pan insert and sterno (fuel).
All rentals need to be returned to Mangia ltaliana the next
business day or a $25 late return fee will be assessed per day.

Visa » MasterCard - American Express « Discover
2.99% processing fee with credit card payment.
All prices listed are cash discount prices.

DELIVERY FEE IS 10% OF TOTAL
BEFORE TAXES AND FEES.

T o




