En	trees	Family Size Pan 7.25x11.25x1.25 Feeds approx.4-6	Half Pan 12x10x3.5 Feeds approx. 8-12	Shallow Pan 12x20x2 Feeds approx. 18-22	Full Deep 12x20x3.5 Feeds approx. 28-32
Salads	Basic Dinner Salad	17	28	43	60
	Supreme Salad	20	30	50	65
	Caesar Salad	20	30	50	65
	Chicken Caesar Salad	35	50	80	105
Ę	Italian Deli Salad	35	50	80	105
Q	Pasta Salad (Portions) Serves up to 5 additional	30	45	60	85
	Marinated Chicken Salad	35	65	95	125
Pasta	Pasta with Marinara or Sugo**	30	45	70	85
	Pasta Primavera (Choice of Marinara or Alfredo)	35	60	90	110
	Pasta with Alfredo or Pesto	35	60	90	110
	Pasta with Sugo & Meatballs	35	60	95	115
	Pasta w/Marinara & Italian Sausage	e 35	60	95	115
	Pasta w/Bolognese or Sicilian Sauce	35	60	95	115
hicken	Gluten Free (Penne Only)	add 5	add 10	add 25	add 40
	Lasagna*	40	70	105	130*
	Primavera Lasagna [*] (Choice of Marinara or Alfredo)	40	70	105	130*
	Chicken Primavera Lasagna* (Choice of Marinar or Alfredo)	• 45	75	110	140*
<u>jjj</u>	Meat or Cheese Tortellini w/Marinara	35	60	95	115
	Meat or Cheese Ravioli w/Marinara	35	60	95	115
) [pod	Meat or Cheese Tortellini w/Alfredo	40	70	105	130
	Meat or Cheese Ravioli w/Alfredo	40	70	105	130
	Cheese Tortellini Alfredo (Choice of Chicken or Shrimp)	45	80	120	140
	Chicken Alfredo or Pesto	40	65	105	130
	Chicken Diane	45	75	110	140
	Chicken Primavera (Choice of Marinara or Alfredo)	45	75	110	140
BB	Baked Chicken Marinara	35	60	95	115
	Seafood Lasagna [*] (Shrimp, Scallops, Real Crab	45	80	120	140*
	Scampi	45	80	120	140
	Shrimp Alfredo or Pesto	45	80	120	140
A)	petizers	Family Size Pan 7.25x11.25x1.25 Feeds approx. 6-8	Half Pan 12x10x3.5 Feeds approx. 18-20	Shallow Pan 12x20x2 Feeds approx. 26-30	Full Deep 12x20x3.5 Feeds approx. 36-40
	Meatball Chunks	40	75	105	130

PORTION SIZES ASSUME SALAD AND ROLLS ARE ALSO ORDERED. Prices listed are for IN STORE pick up only.

Delivery, Set-up and Serving Events are Additional Charges. PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING

DET			
Party Trays	Small	Large	
Antipasta Tray	85	115	
Dessert Tray	1.59 per person		
Vegetable Tray	55	75	
Meat & Cheese Tray	69	99	
Cheese & Cracker Tray	59	79	
Cannolis	3.29 each	5.99 each	
Cookies	1.69 each		
Garlic Parmesan Rolls	9.49 per dozen		

Chafer Rental \$15.00 ea

Includes wire rack, metal pan insert and sterno (fuel). All rentals need to be returned to Mangia Italiana the next business day or a \$25 late return fee will be assessed per day.



Visa • MasterCard • American Express • Discover 2.99% processing fee with credit card payment. All prices listed are cash discount prices.

DELIVERY FEE IS 10% OF TOTAL BEFORE TAXES AND FEES.

* This pan does not serve more than 28 pieces \star We require 24 hours notice when ordering these items. **Cooked with meat.

40

40

75

75

105

105

130

130

Italian Sausage & Pepper Chunks

Spinach & Artichoke Dip (With Crackers)